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BEER SOETORINKS

San Miguel 0,301 3.50 0,51 1L
San Miguel 0,50L 590 Water Sparkling 3.90 6.90 @
Radler 0,301 3.50 Water Still 3.90 6.90 -
4 4 ‘
Shandy 0,30L 3.50  pensi Cola 3.50 5.90 ;‘
Sham!y 0,501 5.90 Pepsi Cola Max 3.50 5.90 =4
Colabier 0,301 3.50 « poeo Orange 3.50 5.90 =4
| ) . .
| Colabier 0,50, 590 " ranta Lemon 3.50 5.90
San Miguel 0,0% | Bottle 0,301 3.50 7Up 3.50 5.90 W
| Heinel.(enlBottIe 0,33L 5.50 Tonic 350 5.90 :-
gnromtaIBottIe 0,331 5.50 Spezi 3.50 5.90 g+
esperados | Bottle 0,331 5.50 Cassis (homemade) 3.50 5.90 &%
Magners Cider | Bottle 0,501 6.20 .o Tea 350 590 '
Erdinger | Bottle 0,501 6.20 _ -~
Erdinger 0,0% | Bottle 0,501 6.20 Orange quce | Schorle 3.50 5.90 :
Franziskaner | Bottle 0,501 6.20 Pfaach Juice I. Schorle 3.50 5.90
* Franziskaner 0,0%  Battle __ = 0,50 6.20 | Pmeappll_% Juice | Schorle 3.50 5.90 :
Franziskaner Dark | Battle - = 0,5?[ 6.20 ] Apple Juice | Schorle 3.50 5.90 b
Cola-Weisshief. 0,501 6.90 § MaracuyaIScho.rIe 3.50 5.90 \}
| y Fresh Orange Juice 4.20 1.20 I:.
: Milk 3.50 5.90
~ Chocolate Milk 3.50 590
~ Red Bull 5.50
] N \



~CAFE LAVAZZA

_, Café Solo - Espresso
. Cortado - Espresso Macchiato
+ Café Americano - Black Coffee
- Café con Leche - Coffee with Milk
' Cappuccino
Cappuccino & Cream
; Latte Macchiato
) * Carajillo - Espresso
. (with Cognac / Rum / Sambuca or Bailey’s)

Ice Café

“ " Tea
' Fresh Mint Tea
Fresh Ginger Tea

“  Irish Coffee
* . Jameson Irish Whiskey

Spanish Coffee
. Tia Maria

Italian Coffee
Amaretto

“* French Coffee
Grand Marnier

| Lumumba
. Brandy Soberano

Soja Milk Option
Oat Milk Option
Extra Cream

WINE

2.30
2.40  Chardonnay White Wine
2.80 4 Verdejo White Wine
g?g ‘Sweet White Wine
340 | Red Wine
4.40 L Rose Wine
420 Cava
I

5.90 | Y
'QIMWIIPM
4.50
4.50
7.90 Moet & Chandon Brut

Moét & Chandon Rosé
1.90 iMoét & Chandon Ice
7.90 e &
7.90 B
o SANGRIA
0.35
0.35 Special Red Sangria
0.50  Special White Sangria

GLASS BoTTLE Yy
4.90 21.90
4.90 21.90
4.90 21.90 | ).
4.90 21.90 |
4.90 21.90 l\
4.90 21.90
T ANl A D
BOTTLE
90.00
110.00
130.00
- " r ‘I
v - ’. # “.Q
GLASS BOTTLE
6.90 17.90
7.90 19.90



APERITIF

Hugo

Aperol Spritz
Campari Spritz
Limoncello Spritz
Weinschorle
Tinto de Verano

Jim Beam
l Ballentine's

‘ Johnnie Walker Red
Jack Daniel's
Southern Comfort
Jameson
Chivas Regal

~ Glenfiddich

. PN

VODKA

Absolut
Smirnoff
Belvedere
Grey Goose

WHISKEY

SHOT
3.50

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

Sl W™ W W

SHOT
3.50
3.50
4.50
4.50

TEER V.

Y R

GLASS

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
1.50
8.50

GLASS

5.50
5.50
1.00
7.00

RUMN

7.90 Bacardi
7.90  Bacardi Lemon
7.90 = Bacardi Razz
7.90  Captain Morgan
7.90 Havana3

' Havana 7

A A L0 A "N ™ @ TTEI T U WS T

« BRANDY

8.50

850 Drambuie
8.50 Soberano
8.50 Veterano

SHOT
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.50

Hennessy Fine de Cognac

850 . .
8.50 q
9.00 S TS
g50 Apple Schnapps
&, Peach Schnapps

g Strawberry Schnapps

f Sambuca
Mix & Tequila
8.50 .' Vodka Caramel
8.50 * Bouncing Ball
9.00 Jagermeister

9.00 . Jagerbomb
|

GLASS

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.00
1.00

SHOT

3.50
3.50
3.50
5.00

i W

"
’
-

Mix

8.50 4

8.50 4%
8.50 |
8.50 § 4

150 B‘

GLAss W

6.00 g
6.00 4%

9.50 |
— e

3.50
3.50
350

3.50 %
3.50 |
350 |
350
350
5.50

\



_LIQUEUR

A
. Apfelkorn
-+ Malibu
- Safari
' Pisang Ambon
Passoa
- Blue Curagao
, « Amaretto
. Licor 43
- Bailey's
Martini Bianco
“ " Tia Maria
' Cointreau
.. Campari
« + Berenburg
*  Jagermeister
., Sambuca
.« Tequila

SHOT
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

. Tequila Gold José Cuervo 3.50

_ Pernod

' Ramazzotti
Fernet Branca

*| Hierbas Dulces
Hierbas Mixtas
Hierbas Secas

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

GLASS

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

MIX
8.50

8.50 |
8.50
8.50
8.50 |
8.50
8.50 §
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50 &
8.50
8.50
8.50 |
g8.50 W
8.50
8.50
850
8.50

Larios

p Pink Royal
8.50 4 Brockmans
Bombay Sapphire
; Bulldog

Hendrick's

9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20 |
9.20



COCKTAILS

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach Ligueur, Orange Juice, Grenadine

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

PURPLE RAIN
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Strawberry Schnapps, Sprite

PINA COLADA
White Rum, Batida de Coco, Pineapple Juice, Cream

SWIMMING POOL
Vodka, Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice, Cream

MELON BALL
Vodka, Melon Ligueur, Blue Curacao,
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice

ONE NIGHT STAND
Vodka, Banana Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Cassis

LADYKILLER
Gin, Triple Sec, Licor 43, Maracuya & Pineapple Juice

PORN STAR MARTINI
« Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Maracuya Juice, Lime Juice, Cava

ESPRESSO MARTINI
| Vodka, Kahlia, Espresso, Sugar Syrup

BLUE LAGOON
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Sprite, Lime

TAPAS Y MAS SPECIAL
Malibu, Safari, Passoa, Pisang Ambon, Orange Juice

8.90
8.90
8.90
9.20
9.20

9.20

9.20
9.20
9.20

)
9.20

9.20 |

MOJITO
White Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar, Soda

STRAWBERRY MOJITO
White Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar, Strawberry, Soda

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO
White Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar, Passion Fruit, Soda

MANGO MOJITO
White Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar, Mango, Soda

CAIPIRINHA
Piti Cachaca, Lime, Brown Sugar, Soda

CUBA LIBRE
Rum, Lime, Cola

TOM COLLINS
Gin, Lime, Simple Syrup, Soda

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, Ginger Beer, Mint, Lime

FROZEN DAIQUIRI
White Rum, Lime, Simple Syrup

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
White Rum, Lime, Strawberry, Simple Syrup

FROZEN PASSION FRUIT DAIQUIRI

& White Rum, Lime, Passion Fruit, Simple Syrup

9.90 *

FROZEN MANGO DAIQUIRI
White Rum, Lime, Mango, Simple Syrup

| '-



JCKTAI |Ls
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;

,l
#
.4 LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 10.90 * SAN FRANCISCO
- Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Gin, Triple Sec, Lime, Cola i Orange, PineappleJuice, Peach Juice, Lime
JAMAICAN SPICED TEA 10.90 / APPLE COOLER
. Cpt. Morgans Spiced, Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Lime, Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint
.+ Sugar Syrup, Cola
) . MOSQUITO (MOJITO)
~ SCORPION 10.90 _ Soda, Lime, Sugar, Mint
" Rum, Brandy, Cpt Morgan, Triple Sec, Orange & Pineapple Juice,
- Lime CARIBBEAN PINA COLADA
. N Rum Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Cream
« 4 ALABAMA SLAMMER 10.90
“, Amaretto, Vodka, Southern Comfort, Grenadine, 8
Orange Juice \
:“. ADIOS MOTHER FUCKER 10.90
. Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Gin, Triple Sec, Blue Curagao, Lime,
v Sugar Syrup, Sprite
| i
o g
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7.90

7.90 ’*
’

7.90

790 4
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APAS Y MAS
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